IN-0006283

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Geller Events
11301 West Olympic Blvd. Suite 496
Los Angeles, CA CA

05/26/2023 01:00 PM | deliver PO: Invoice Date:
05/27/2023 02:00 PM | deliver/strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
05/30/2023 10:00 AM | strike 1520 Gilcrest Dr
Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Salesperson: Leigh Carter
Description Qtty Price Total
FRIDAY
Bars - New York - Folding 6' 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

custom fish scale wallpaper front & sides; frame and top painted white
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Oversize Props - Kids - Animated Characters - Mermaid 1 $850.00 T $850.00
40" X 60" H
Oversize Props - Kids - Animated Characters - Fish 02 1 $750.00 T $750.00
24" RND X 36"H
Oversize Props - Kids - Animated Characters - Lobster 1 $750.00 T $750.00
21" X 40"H
Total FRIDAY $3,850.00
SATURDAY
—— Dj Booths - New York 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
5 custom vinyl front & sides; frame and top painted pink
[ l 3 30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request
Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8' 1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00
painted pink, orange, yellow & sandra to paint words on front
31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request
Custom Vinyl 1 $§75.00 T $75.00
for ice cream cart
e Barback - Wood W/ Shelves 1 $850.00 T $850.00
painted pink, orange, yellow
96"W x 20"L x 12'H - Frame Color Upon Request
—==
Daybeds - 6' Round 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00

w Daybed 6'x6' - Orange/Pink/Red Striped Print Linen
Blend

6'RND - Cover color Upon Request - Pillows Included
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Description

Varied sizes available

Flower Umbrella - Round

pink with orange band
free standing with pink pole & base

Hand Painted Sign

sandra to paint "waking into summer like"

Services
vinyl application & design
installers for install
installers for install/strike
installers for strike

trucking

pre-production/packing/supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Pillows - Upholstery - Orange Zigzag

Qtty Price

12 $20.00 T
3 $350.00 T
1 $500.00 T

Total SATURDAY

1 $400.00

3 $550.00

3 $550.00

3 $550.00

2 $450.00 T
1 $1,000.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$240.00

$1,050.00

$500.00

$7,515.00

$400.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$900.00

$1,000.00

$11,365.00
$7,250.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,165.18
($0.00)
$19,780.18
($19,780.17)
$0.01
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