

IN-0006283

PDF Generated on 09/14/2023 @ 12:48 PM PST

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Pillows - Upholstery - Orange Zigzag Varied sizes available	12	\$20.00	Т	\$240.00
	Flower Umbrella - Round pink with orange band free standing with pink pole & base	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Hand Painted Sign sandra to paint "waking into summer like"	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
			Total SATURDAY		\$7,515.00
Services					
	vinyl application & design	1	\$400.00		\$400.00
	installers for install	3	\$550.00		\$1,650.00
	installers for install/strike	3	\$550.00		\$1,650.00
	installers for strike	3	\$550.00		\$1,650.00
	trucking	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	pre-production/packing/supplies	1	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$11,365.00
Note: Prior to deliverice and pick uppell invelops must be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$7,250.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
	Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,165.18
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$19,780.18
	Payments:	(\$19,780.17)
	Balance:	\$0.01